
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

11 

99 

4 

Name 

Kari IRRI 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Kari Irri 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.959 

3:27.809 

3:31.016 

4th Last Tm 

49.602 

50.624 

58.022 

3rd Last Tm 

49.675 

55.165 

50.055 

2nd Last Tm 

55.073 

49.299 

50.368 

Last Tm 

49.457 

49.322 

49.450 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:34:38 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

95 

5 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.761 

3:32.066 

3:33.591 

4th Last Tm 

50.711 

52.732 

1:01.063 

3rd Last Tm 

50.797 

49.441 

49.954 

2nd Last Tm 

50.216 

56.450 

50.118 

Last Tm 

56.079 

50.314 

49.430 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:17 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

11 

99 

95 

4 

5 

9 

Name 

Kari IRRI 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  
Andri ÕUN 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 

Total Tm 

3:26.959 
3:27.809 
3:30.761 
3:31.016 
3:32.066 
3:33.591 

Diff 

0.850 

3.802 

4.057 

5.107 

6.632 

R1.  

4  [3:26.959] 

4  [3:27.809] 

- 

4  [3:31.016] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:30.761] 

- 

4  [3:32.066] 

4  [3:33.591] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

11 

99 

95 

4 

5 

9 

Name 

Kari IRRI 

Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.959 

3:27.809 

3:30.761 

3:31.016 

3:32.066 

3:33.591 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

9 

5 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Subaru Impreza 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Š koda Fabia 

Entrant 

A2 Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:27.830 

3:30.964 

3:33.749 

4th Last Tm 

49.702 

58.166 

52.444 

3rd Last Tm 

50.059 

50.127 

49.648 

2nd Last Tm 

49.271 

49.807 

57.561 

Last Tm 

55.964 

49.985 

51.092 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:57:26 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

11 

99 

95 

Name 

Kari IRRI 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  

Andri ÕUN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Kari Irri 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:29.783 

3:30.466 

1:50.128 

4th Last Tm 

56.028 

57.634 

49.843 

3rd Last Tm 

50.001 

48.588 

2nd Last Tm 

50.187 

51.459 

49.843 

Last Tm 

50.588 

49.600 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:06 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 12:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

No. 

4 

11 

99 

9 

5 

95 

Name 

Oliver OBERG 
Kari IRRI 
Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  
Priit KARJUS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Andri ÕUN 

Total Tm 

3:27.830 
3:29.783 
3:30.466 
3:30.964 
3:33.749 
1:50.128 

Diff 

1.953 

2.636 

3.134 

5.919 

2 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:27.830] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.964] 

4  [3:33.749] 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:29.783] 

4  [3:30.466] 

- 

- 

2  [1:50.128] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

11 

4 

99 

95 

9 

5 

Name 

Kari IRRI 

Oliver OBERG 

Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 

Andri ÕUN 

Priit KARJUS 

Raini ROOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:26.959 

3:31.016 

3:27.809 

3:30.761 

3:33.591 

3:32.066 

M1.  

50 

40 

45 

42 

38 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:29.783 

3:27.830 

3:30.466 

1:50.128 

3:30.964 

3:33.749 

M2.  

45 

50 

42 

38 

40 

39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

90 

87 

80 

78 

78 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

95 

5 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:24.957 

3:29.963 

3:37.573 

4th Last Tm 

49.219 

51.836 

57.959 

3rd Last Tm 

49.385 

49.727 

52.616 

2nd Last Tm 

48.674 

55.722 

53.411 

Last Tm 

54.582 

49.378 

50.417 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:25:09 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

99 

11 

4 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  

Kari IRRI 

Oliver OBERG 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 206 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kari Irri 

A2 Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:22.995 

3:26.527 

3:27.556 

4th Last Tm 

51.142 

50.745 

57.915 

3rd Last Tm 

54.299 

49.283 

49.308 

2nd Last Tm 

46.765 

48.805 

48.239 

Last Tm 

47.502 

54.548 

48.916 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:29:59 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

99 

95 

11 

4 

5 

9 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  
Andri ÕUN 
Kari IRRI 
Oliver OBERG 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 

Total Tm 

3:22.995 
3:24.957 
3:26.527 
3:27.556 
3:29.963 
3:37.573 

Diff 

1.962 

3.532 

4.561 

6.968 

14.578 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:24.957] 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.963] 

4  [3:37.573] 

R2.  

4  [3:22.995] 

- 

4  [3:26.527] 

4  [3:27.556] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

99 

11 

4 

95 

5 

9 

Name 

Ricardo BORTKEVITÐ 

Kari IRRI 

Oliver OBERG 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:27.809 

3:26.959 

3:31.016 

3:30.761 

3:32.066 

3:33.591 

M1.  

45 

50 

40 

42 

39 

38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.466 

3:29.783 

3:27.830 

1:50.128 

3:33.749 

3:30.964 

M2.  

42 

45 

50 

38 

39 

40 

M3. Total Tm 

3:22.995 

3:26.527 

3:27.556 

3:24.957 

3:29.963 

3:37.573 

M3.  

50 

42 

40 

45 

39 

38 

Total points 

137 

137 

130 

125 

117 

116 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

16 

15 

14 

13 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

11 

95 

4 

5 

9 

99 

Name 

Kari IRRI 

Andri ÕUN 

Oliver OBERG 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Ricardo BORTKEVITŠ  

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Subaru Impreza 

Š koda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Kari Irri 

Reinsalu Sport 

A2 Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:55.656 

5:00.438 

5:07.230 

5:07.611 

5:12.335 

5:01.353 

4th Last Tm 

47.709 

48.337 

50.694 

49.439 

49.727 

47.999 

3rd Last Tm 

54.219 

55.421 

48.444 

48.441 

49.948 

47.743 

2nd Last Tm 

47.613 

48.573 

49.528 

49.288 

49.661 

48.259 

Last Tm 

48.345 

48.359 

49.118 

49.029 

49.319 

47.612 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

1 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Warning ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:47:00 

auto24ring, Rallycross Track 1,200 km 

23.07.2016 15:15 


